FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
CHILDREN'S SOCIAL CARE CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

THE CHILGROVE COMMON SUPPORTERS LTD
CHILL COMMUNICATIONS LTD

CHILLED LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CHILTERN VIEW LIMITED

CHIRPY CHUMS LIMITED

CHISCALA VENTURES LTD

CHISLETT PUB COMPANY LIMITED

CH LIVE LIMITED

CHOICE INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL LIMITED
CHOICE WINDOWS LONDON LIMITED
CHORLTON HOUSE MOTOR CO LIMITED
CHOSER LIMITED

CHRIS MASON & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
CHRISTALS LIMITED

CHRISTAL ASSOCIATES LTD

CHRISTAL CLEAR FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
LTD

CHRISTCHURCH CHILDREN'S COMMUNITY
ROOM

THE CHRISTIAN HOUSING TRUST
CHRISTINA ENRIGHT LIMITED
CHURCHILL DESIGN LIMITED

CICO CHIMNEY LININGS (DORSET) LTD
C.I.G. PRODUCTS LIMITED

CINAVIEW LIMITED

CIP4B&IT LIMITED

CIQUERY LIMITED

CIRCUITPLAN LIMITED

CIRCUIT PLUS LIMITED

CITRUS PINK LIMITED

CITY & GENERAL (FIVEWAYS) LIMITED
CITY COMMUNICATION (WEMBLEY) LIMITED
CITYGROVE MIDDLE EAST LIMITED

CITY PD LIMITED

CITY SCIENCE LIMITED

CITY SEARCH LIMITED

CITY TEMPLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIVILISED TANDOORI LIMITED

C J KEENAN PLUMBING & HEATING
LIMITED

C.J.TAYLOR BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

CKD SERVICES LIMITED

CLAIM BACK UK NE LIMITED

CLAREMONT AVENUE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CLARENDON ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CLARENDON HOUSE LIMITED

CLARENDON LAND LIMITED

06894259

06625516
07463921
07167861
05734729
06962871
07093623
07185977
06199807
04333171
07080685
01011153
06874021
07106260
05589463
05781036
06633015

05032102

02600207
06520278
06178231
03935944
03695218
05483691
06138190
04218689
02589066
07093200
06161736
05166347
06264195
05558021
05929618
04637557
06253355
06108348
07062959
06021225

05680612
06304459
07092181
06697892
03568382

01557326
06526990

CLARE'S CREATIVE CAKES LIMITED

THE CLASSICAL MUSIC NETWORK LIMITED

CLASSIC DAYS (2004) LTD

CLASSIQ CONSULTING LTD

CLASSIX (YORK) LIMITED

CLEAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CLEAR LEATHER LIMITED

CLEARTANGO LIMITED

CLEAR TIPS LTD

CLEAR TITLE ONE LIMITED

CLEAR VIEW WINDOWS DORSET LIMITED

CLEMENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

CLEVER PC LIMITED

CLEVERSTORE LIMITED

CLH CONSULTING LIMITED

CLICK ART LIMITED

CLIFFORDVALE & CO LIMITED

CLIMATE COVER LIMITED

C.LINAKER ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

CLINTS MOBILE MECHANICS LIMITED

CLIOWRITE LIMITED

CLOANE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CLOOGO INTERNATIONAL LTD

CLOSECOURT PROPERTY CO. LIMITED

CLOSEGATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CLOSEGATE HOTELS LIMITED

CLOSEGATE HOTEL DEVELOPMENT
(CROYDON) LIMITED

CLOSEGATE HOTEL DEVELOPMENT
(NEWCASTLE) LIMITED

CLOSEGATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CML GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

CMS ENTERPRISES UK LIMITED

CMS PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED

COACH2TOR LTD

COBUN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

COCOLOLA

COFFEE STOP LIMITED

COGENT ANALYSIS LIMITED

COHESIVE IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COLCHESTER REMOVALS LIMITED

COLEBROOKE SOCIAL, CULTURAL &
WELFARE ASSOCIATION LIMITED

COLE SOFTWARE LIMITED

COLLEGE GREEN DEVELOPMENTS LTD

COLLINGWOOD ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

COLOURFUL STRIPES LTD

COLRIDGE BRICKWORK LTD

COLTON ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

COLUMBUS TWENTY LIMITED

05899198
06134357
05115291
06897899
05388785
04681372
04463452
06527883
06218757
07166686
06193278
06186186
06147767
02211756
04732158
07508979
03556075
05201784
05969389
05132257
06827935
06581874
06525881
04941345
03141933
04053150
03924512

04061897

06103030
06583101
06892401
06892410
06831490
03769630
06937110
03172667
03313734
04620393
05295519
02071475

05779049
07093015
06943612

06253903
05089883
06032254

06337996
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